Deelnemers Horst 2009

Rijtuignr.

1355
47
120
695
276
380
1172
618
1434

610
12

482
565
600
29

799
602
878
144
605
699
317
606

842
1390
795
275
497
272
130
294

Naam

Enkelspan pony
Becker, M. Mw.
Burghoorn, H.
Gerritsen, M.
Jong, de W.
Kekem, van A.
Meijer, L. Mw
Otten, Miralda
Ruyter, de Y. Mw.
Zuiderent, M. Mw.

Tweespan ponies
Broek van de J.
Broek van den M.
Bijeman, J.

Gestel van L. Mw.

Groot de-Apon J. Mw.

Moonen, J.

Pouwels, L.
Provoost, C.

Ronde de, P.
Roosmalen v, E. Mw.
Vegt, van der F.
Visser, D.

Voskens, A.
Zumbrink, H.

Tweespan ponies
Boom, E.

Kamp, van de W. Mw.
Kasteren, van M. Mw.

Kekem van K.
Lange, de G.
Speeten van der M.
Tadema, H.

Veen van der W.

Woonplaats

Klaaswaal
Riethoven
Maurik
Lekkerkerk
Hoogblokland
Winterswijk
Beusichem
Rotterdam
Breda

Nistelrode
Eindhoven
Maarssen
Eindhoven
Oostvoorne
Loon op Zand
Haaksbergen
Domburg
Beusichem
Lanaken /Belgie
Hoogeloon
Maria Hoop
Tilburg
Houten

Nijkerk

Ermelo
Schijndel
Hoogblokland
Heinekenszand
Gooik /Belgie
Terwolde

Peize

Naam Grooms

Nella Becker, Riechard Becker
Kees Pardoel

Wil de Jong

Jimmy ten Berg

Mark v. Kekem, Sebastiaan Beerschoten
Eric Nijholt

Willem Fiering, Denise vd lerssel

Hugo Gommers

Wilbrord van de Broek

Cobus Verberne

Magda Coppoolse

Willemein Koch

Stephenie de Groot, Nico de Groot
Josje Moonen, Tim Vreugdenhil
Brigitte Pouwels, Remco Brandt
Marina Provoost

Sandra de Ronde

Thamare en Tonny van Roosmalen
Pieter vd Boomen en Dorieke Vosters
Monique Visser

Elma Heuvel

Rebecca Jones, Rita Zumbrink

Ben Elbertsen, Mirjam Boom

Marlies van Veluw

Caroline v. Bilsen, Sander v. Dorresteijn
Agneta van Kekem, Mark van Kekem
Margré Traas

Sara van der Speeten

M. Tadema, L. vd Meulen, P.Steenhuis
Thea Hummel - van der Veen



Rijtuignr.

124
1482
42
48
44
710
59
268
52
1291
749
511

886

90
110
63

503
723
279
126
122
28

485
456
104
720
940
108
24

555
667

Naam

Vierspan ponies
Antonissen, J.
Boer, de J.
Dorresteijn, van J.
Heijden, van der P.
Houten, Y. Mw.
Kamp, van de A. Jr.
Kamp, van de A. Sr.
Kinds, J.

Koning, de P.
Lenssen, S.
Manting, J.
Neerincx, D.
Roldaan, A.

Vries, de M.

Tandems
Bongers, G.
Geijter, de C. Mw.
Pries, D.

Tweespan paarden

Aarle, van K.
Bauman, M.
Bedet, J.
Borneman, J.

Buchholtz, von A. Mw.

Couwenberg, E.
Corsten, J.

Dijkhof, G.
Engbers, A.
Engbers, T.
Fumagalli, C
Harrits, H.
Gosschalk, B.
Heesch, van S. Mw.
Jochems, T.

Woonplaats

Giethmen
De Vecht
Soest
Kootwijk
Maastricht
Ermelo
Putten

Ballo

Alphen
Castenray
Meppen

Elst
Hilvarenbeek
Eygelshoven

Breda
Uddel
Putten

Gemonde
Lemelerveld
Hoogblokland
Nistelrode

Euskirchen /DId

Ysselsteyn
Mariahout
Klarenbeek
Vasse
Vasse
Beekbergen
Beekbergen
Epe

Boxtel
Etten-Leur

Naam Grooms

Edwin Ohms, Alwin Bokseeld

Simone de Boer

Sander en Ronald van Dorresteijn

Mark, Annet en Petra

Roel Houten, Jeroen Maas

Wilco van Veluw en Melissa van Veluw
Nel van de Kamp, Edgar Meeuwissen
Janny Kinds, Alie Greving, A. ter Harmsel
Riette de Koning, Jeroen Franken

Daan Dings, Sjoerd Lenssen

Bert Manting, Mylou van Leeuwen
Marjan van Lavieren, Elcke Hegger
Constance Groeneveld, Lian van Brakel
May de Vries, Jeffrey Kox, R. v.Limbeek

Ine Bongers, Ton Fransen
Bertus de Geijter
Erik Elskamp, Ali Pries

Karin, Daan en Remco van Aarle

Anouk Dros

Sanne Bedet

Daley Teunissen, Johan vd Heuvel

Rick Velstra, Els Broekman

Suzanne Couwenberg, Thomas Houwen
Gerrie Peters

Walter Timmerman

Anne Engbers

Jimmy Greveling, Ninja Jochems
Elise Timmer

Sirith Gosschalk, Jacob Gosschalk
Ron Eijckemans

Annie Jochems



Rijtuignr.

38
20
352
107
27
1358
31
534
30
35
717

66
118
67
748
590
94
70
73
64
65
101
85
424
7
96
81

Naam

Woonplaats

Tweespan paarden (vervolq)

Kramer J.J.
Leeuw, de A.
Letteboer, R.
Leijten, G.
Rutjens, R.
Sommers, P.

Tergouw, van M. Mw.

Verstappen, H.
Voets, B.

Westerlo, van de H.

Weultjes, G.

Vierspan paarden

Aarts, A.
Buchholtz, von W.
Chardon, Y.
Gerwen, van H.
Harmsel ter H.
Heus, H.

Hoof, van C.
Monhemius, T.
Ronde, de Koos
Ronde, de Peter
Ronde, de Piet
Ruyter, de H.
Taverniers, B.
Timmerman, T.
Voskens, P.
Weusthof, M.

Vries
Winterswijk
Oud Ootmarsum
Beerse /Belgie
Weert

Merselo
Beekbergen
Eersel

St. Oedenrode
Helmond
Vaassen

Liessel
Euskirchen /DId
Schipluiden

St. Michielsgestel
Rijssen

Eerbeek

Achel

Halfweg
Zwartewaal
Zwartewaal
Zwartewaal
Kessel

Zandvliet /Belgie
Putten

Tilburg

Rossum

Naam Grooms

Jeromia Kramer

Ireen de Leeuw-te Riet

Marianne de Zeeuw, Frank Letteboer
Saskia Leijten

Jolanda,Rolinde Rutjens,Tamara Stokbroek
Grad Jacobs en Rianne Baltissen
Martin Boetes, Mirjam Heidema

Ad van Gestel

Pim en Susanne

Bart van de Westerlo

Twan en Irma Weultjes

Nico Otten, Maaike Lafeber, Marsha Aarts
Ton Hendriks, Manon Grabrandt

Paulien Chardon, Steven Poot

Coen van Gerwen, Gabor Feijen

Bert en Monique Voortman, T. ter Harmsel
Dik Bonhof, Gerrit Willems

Lauri Buijs, Richtje vd Honing
J.v.Wieringen, Astrid Pirovano, Sabine Mes
Marie de Ronde, John van Dijk

Kim de Ronde, Ashley Nuttall

Annemien Roubos, Adrie Lankhaar

Marja Angenent, Tamara Fitten

Yanou, Seppe, Wouter, Natasha

W. Kox, R.v.Laanen, S. Bosloper

Edwin Breij, A. v.Klooster, L. v. Oekelen
Edwin Weusthof, Peter Rolefes



